help them reclaim their dignity and future.

2.6.1 	Government Support 
The findings reveal that assistance to survivors by the government 
has been minimal.  The majority of the survivors (142 / 144) indicated 
that they never received support from the government. One (1) 
out of one hundred and forty-four (144) asserted that she received 
legal aid, as her case was heard at Buganda Road Court after the 
government helped her file a case at the Central Police Station (CPS). 
Two (2) of them were repatriated by the government and promised 
job opportunities.